
M
E

D

M
E

D

B
03

2

B
03

2

A
03

1

A
03

1

C
03

3

C
03

3

B
03

2

B
03

2

A
03

1

A
03

1

C
03

3

C
03

3

Prefeitura Municipal de Miracatu

Escala:

Verificado por:

Desenhadas por:

Data:

Número do 
projeto:

Consultor
Endereço
Endereço
Telefone
Fax
e-mail

Consultor
Endereço
Endereço
Telefone
Fax
e-mail

Consultor
Endereço
Endereço
Telefone
Fax
e-mail

Consultor
Endereço
Endereço
Telefone
Fax
e-mail

Consultor
Endereço
Endereço
Telefone
Fax
e-mail

Folha:

1 : 100

1
0
/0

5
/2

0
2
2
 2

1
:3

5
:4

4

87529

1

GINÁSIO
MUNICIPAL

Autor

Verificador

33

Núm
ero Descrição Data

1 : 100

TÉRREO
1

1 : 100

1° ANDAR
2


	Folhas
	33 - 87529


